Gliders Invitational 2014

Charter Oak Gymnastics - Gliders

Ontario Convention Center
Ontario, CA 91764
Feb 07, 2014 - Feb 09, 2014

Rank Num
1 397
2T 372
2T 378
4 379
5 384
6 399
7 381
8 401
375

Name
Gym

Samantha Azuma
Gliders

Madeline Scovil
Central Coast

Meagan Boots
KIPS

Nuria Ferreira
KIPS

Olivia Le Blanc
Rebound

Victoria Chambers
Gliders

Priscilla Kendrick
Matrix

Katherine Hamill
Gliders

Ella Cork
KIPS

Vault

9.3750

8.9250

9.2500

9.2750

9.2000

8.7000

9.1250

8.4000

Bars

9.2250

9.0750

ST

8.8000

9.0750

ST

9.1000

9.2000

9.1250

0.0000

Beam

9.3500

2T

9.6750

9.3250

9.3500

2T

9.1500

8.8250

8.5750

9.0750

Meet Results

Session: 2R

Level: 5

Division: Junior 1

Floor

9.2250

9.2500

9.5500

9.0500

4T

9.0250

8.9000

8.6500

9.0500
4T

37.175
36.925

2T
36.925

2T

36.750

36.475

35.625

35.475

26.525


http://www.glidersboosterclub.com/meets/
http://www.meetscoresonline.com

